Name

Alfieri, Lisa
Bachtel, Susan
Bible, Shelley
Blake, Jerrica
Blanks, Barbara
Barown, Carla
Burdine, Misty
Burford, Kasmine
Burton, Jackie
Carson Debra
Clark, Jada
Conner, Bonnie
Corda, Lauren
Croasmun, Dawn
Cutford, Terri
Dickerson, Roberta
DiTondo, Sharon
Duncan, Ramona
Ellis, Amy

Estes, Cat
Fitzmaurice, Eileen
Furgat, Debbie
Gagliano, Sarah
Galbo, Joanne
Garvin, Fay
Hajduk, Sheila
Hendee, Raulene
Hunter, Younisi
Hurwitz, Stephaine
Jantz, Angela
Kastner, Catherine
Kinney, Frances
Kutcka, Jennifer

Teams
$30.00 S$13.50
$30.00
$30.00
$300.00
$65.00 $9.00
$300.00 $66.00
$65.00
$150 $5.00
$13.50
$150.00

$10.00
$25.00

$10.00
$25.00

TeamInd. Team Act. Single HCP

$300.00

$60.00

$15.00

$21.00

$13.00

$23.00

$14.00

$150.00

Single Act. Double HCP Double Act. All Eve. HCP All Eve. Act S.C. All Eve. Queen

$25.00

$25.00

$300.00
$67.00

$10.00

$25.00

$67.00

$25.00

$30.00
$150.00

$25.00

$150.00 $ 25.00

$27.00

$25.00

$35.00

$330.00

$25.00
$22.00
$75.00
$525.00
$32.00
$106.00
$10.00 $270.00
$12.00
$150.00

Total
$0.00
$25.00
$300.00
$378.50
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$55.00
$0.00
$0.00
$157.00
$0.00
$0.00
$55.00
$21.00
$865.00
$354.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$835.00
$545.00
$0.00
$0.00
$169.00
$0.00
$25.50
$327.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$175.00



Latella, Cindy
Lawless, Virginia
Lewis, Cherish
Lewis, Micki

Losh, Ruby
Machak, Blanca
Maciel, Laura
Mack, Lucy
McKay, Linda
Mnich, Kristy
Mounts, Angie
Munoz, Juanita
Nemecek-Kowalski, Carol
Ragusa, Carla
Richard, Elaine
Rozborski, Eileen
Simmons, Thia
Sinks, Teresa
Stephenson, Lorrie
Tackett, Robin
Taylor, Karen
Terrance, Tina
Tice, Marie
Weiner, Mary Ann
Wimberley, Tina
Woomer, Lori
Zuchegno, Andrea

$65.00
$150.00

$30.00

$150.00
$65.00

$30.00
$300.00

$300.00

$150.00

$300.00

$65.00
$2,725.00

$25.00
$25.00
$20.00  $25.00
$10.00  $10.00
$18.00  $10.00
$7.00
$33.00
$10.00
$25.00

$220.00 $175.00

$18.00
$25.00 $300.00
$30.00 $10.00 $27.00
$17.00 $40.00
$30.00
$16.00
$40.00

$702.00 $35.00 $1,328.00

$10.00

$70.00

$50.00

$165.00
$80.00

$660.00

$45.00

$100.00

$53.00 $55.00
$15.00

$35.00 $240.00 $1,220.00

$0.00
$0.00
$108.00
$150.00
$45.00
$0.00
$515.00
$0.00
$0.00
$515.00
$247.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$320.00
$0.00
$373.00
$0.00
$7.00
$0.00
$49.00
$150.00
$310.00
$0.00
$0.00
$130.00
$7,410.00



